US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • fax 610-941-0134
www.instechlabs.com • www.solsci.com
50
HARVARD APPARATUS SYRINGE PUMPS
Nothing compares to a
syringe pump when it
comes to high accuracy
and ultra-low flow rates. As part

box can be positioned up to 60 feet
(20m) away.
Ordering Information
INFUSE ONLY INFUSE/WITHDRAW PROGRAMMABLE
SYRINGE RACK STD PRESSURE HIGH PRESSURE STD PRESSURE HIGH PRESSURE STD PRESSURE HIGH PRESSURE
Standard Configurations
Basic Dual HA2000I HA2000IX HA2000W HA2000WX HA2000P HA2000PX
6 to 10 HA2000I/10 HA2000IX/10 HA2000W/10 HA2000WX/10 HA2000P/10 HA2000PX/10
4 x 140 HA2000I/4 HA2000IX/4 HA2000W/4 HA2000WX/4 HA2000P/4 HA2000PX/4
Microdialysis HA2000I/M HA2000IX/M HA2000W/M HA2000WX/M HA2000P/M HA2000PX/M
Remote Configurations
Basic Dual HA2000IR HA2000IRX HA2000WR HA2000WRX HA2000PR HA2000PRX
6 to 10 HA2000IR/10 HA2000IRX/10 HA2000WR/10 HA2000WRX/10 HA2000PR/10 HA2000PRX/10
4 x 140 HA2000IR/4 HA2000IRX/4 HA2000WR/4 HA2000WRX/4 HA2000PR/4 HA2000PRX/4
Microdialysis HA2000IR/M HA2000IRX/M HA2000WR/M HA2000WRX/M HA2000PR/M HA2000PRX/M
Special Configurations
Push-Pull HA2000W/P HA2000P/P
Continuous HA2000P/C
MRI Compatible HA2000WRMI HA2000PRMI
"Big Bertha" HA2000PRXB
NOTE: Add ‘E’ to the end of the part number for European power cord.
HA2000IR/10
HA2000PRMI

HA3021A Add-on 4x140 multi syringe rack for PHD Ultra ea
HA3022A Add-on microdialysis syringe rack for PHD Ultra ea
Ordering Information
INFUSE INFUSE/
ONLY WITHDRAW PROGRAMMABLE
Standard HA3000I HA3000W HA3000P
Push/Pull - HA3000W/P HA3000P/P
Continuous - - HA3000P/C
Remote HA3000IR HA3000WR HA3000WP
Push/Pull Remote - HA3000WR/P HA3000PR/P
High Pressure Remote - - HA3000PRX
Multi-Animal - - HA3000PRX/10
Feeding Station
Advanced mechanism acheives the
smoothest flow and highest accuracy